Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com B1027_QR20 A 12/20
Rotary Inductive Sensors | Analog Output | QR20
Performance Data
Measuring Principle
Resolution
Repeat Accuracy
Linearity Deviation
Temperature Drift

IP68/IP69K
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com B1027_QR20 A 12/20
Part Number Key
Product Type
Rotary Inductive
Measuring Range
20 = -10° to +10°
40 = -20° to +20°
60 = -30° to +30°
90 = -45° to +45°
120 = -60° to +60°
240 = -120° to +120°
360 = 0° to +360°
Positioning Element (Included in Delivery)
P1 = 6 mm shaft size
P2 = 1/4" shaft size
Housing
QR20 = 20 mm rectangular
Connection Type
(Blank) = 2 m cable
H1141 = 4-pin M12 connector
0.15-DT04-3P = 3-pin Deutsch connector
0.24-AMP01-3P = 3-pin Amp connector
RI 20 - P1 - QR20 - LU4X2 - BLANK
Voltage Supply & Output
LU4X2 = 8-30 VDC, 0.5-4.5 V output
LI2X2 = 15-30 VDC, 4-20 mA output
Dimension Drawings
A
1.673 [42.5]
.846 [21.5]
.787 [20.0]
2.819 71.6]
Ø.217 [5.5]
2x
2.047 [52.0]
B
1.673 [42.5]
.846 [21.5]
.787 [20.0]
2.819 [71.6]
Ø.217 [5.5]
2x
2.047 [52.0]
M12x1
C
1.673 [42.5]
.846 [21.5]
.787 [20.0]
2.819 [71.6]
Ø.217 [5.5]
2x
2.047 [52.0]
2.678 [68.0]
D
1.673 [42.5]
.846 [21.5]
.787 [20.0]
2.819 [71.6]
Ø.217 [5.5]
2x
2.047 [52.0]
3.576 [90.8]
Wiring Diagrams/Mating Cordset
A
 BN
 BK
+
Analog
LO
A
D
 BU -